Clerk will sell to the highest and 
best bidder for cash VIA ONLINE 
AUCTION AT WWW.PASCO.REAL-
FORECLOSE.COM, at 11:00 a.m. on 
the 28th day of November, 2012, the 
following described property as set 
forth in said Summary Final Judg-
ment, to-wit:

LOT TWO HUNDRED 
FIFTY NINE (259), COLO-
NIAL MANOR UNIT #5, 
ACCORDING TO THE MAP 
THEREOF AS RECORDED 
IN PLAT BOOK 8, PAGE 
100, PUBLIC RECORDS OF 
PASCO COUNTY, FLORIDA.  
SUBJECT TO RESTRIC-
TIONS, RESERVATIONS 
AND EASEMENT OF RE-
CORD.

Any person claiming an interest in the